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29.09.2023 r

MEYTLON

Bl TRINIC TRREGETS

ERGEBNISSE
KK AUFLAGE 3. KOMPANIE (11)

1, | s al15|22| 11] 5] 2] -| -| -] -| -| -| 3sa7| ass| 439
74 | Freese, Carl Heinrich 1381703 81 -| -| =1 = =| =} =1 =| =] = 7.30 50
196 | Marischen, Linda gse8are7| 2| 3| -| -t -| - -| - -| -| - 15.80 a7
197 | Marischen, Maleen BES3160| 1| 4] | -1 =t =1 =| =1 =] =1 = 13.48 46
179 | Lamping, Albert 13518081 13 31 3| =) =1 =) =F =) =1 =} =® 16.23 45
158 | Koops, Julius 1351180 21 11 Y| ~L ) A Ela) = 4] s 33.26 43
33 | Bramlage, Thorsten SASENET $1 21 FU4F b bk Sl cat e 29.37 43
355 | Thalke, Elke 1434785 -| 3| 2| -1 -| -| -| -1 -] -| = 22.83 43
150 | Klatte, Klaudia 8791036 1| 2| -| 2| -| -| -| -| -| -| - 27.30 42
356 | Thélke, Jirgen 1351935 1| 1| 2| 1| -| -} -| -l -| -| - 27.77 42
193 | Marischen, Alexander 10 Bet - 31 V] 2131 =1 =] =] =] ‘=] == 31.48 42
349 | Themann, Matthias 1434784 | -| 2| 2| -| 1| -| -| =| =| =-| - 38.17 40
151 | Klatte, Sven g776644 | -| 2| 1| -| 2| -| -| -| -| -| - 33.15| (38)
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meYTLOr

ELECTRINIC TRREETS

ERGEBNISSE

y _ ’ “i,_. e . 13 ” 3 o Mt i 5.35 m
48 | Debbeler, J&rg 1951880 5] =l =l =} =1 =] - -1 -1 = 6.75 80
204 | Meyer, Claus 13518371 21 21 1F =1 =1 = =} =1 =| =} = 16.69 46
402 | Wilkens, Manfred 11875 1) & -1 -1 =] =1 =} = =] =} = 14.39 46
366 | Varnhom, Thomas 13810501 21 21 <1 11 =] =] =} | = =1 = 25.13 45
152 | Kleene, Ulrich 8710765 | 1| 3| 1| -| -| -| -1 -| -| -| - 18.88 45
244 | Muhle, Richard 1351870 -} S| - -t -1 -t =l -| -| =| - 13.04 45
401 | Wilkens, Jonas 19518761 11 3] -1 11 =1 =1 =} =} =} =| - 25.36 44
351 | Thole, Andreas 1351993 11| 21 T 1 ~F =1 =} =F =) =] = 24.72 43
335 | Tabeling, Rene BEBISTY | -] 3| =1 1L A =] =1 =] =] =f = 32.20 {40)
340 | Tebben, Ewald 1351924 | 1 o i Bl B I S R SRS MDA 36.08 {38)
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ERGEBNISSE

158
197

74

33
179
196
356
151
193
348
355

Kompanie
Koops, Julius
Marischen, Maleen
Freese, Carl Heinrich
Bramlage, Thorsten
Lamping, Albert
Marischen, Linda
Thélke, Jurgen
Klatte, Sven
Marischen, Alexander
Themann, Matthias
Tholke, Elke

3
1351780
8693160
1351703
1351669
1351809
8688767
1351935
8776644
1351822
1434784
1434785
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. C G

20230929 _RWK_KK_3_4

29.09.2023

12

=k o=k M)

N W

4263| 380| 42,2
2587| 44
20.76| 44
1935 44
27.24| 43
2268| 43
28.15| 42
| W
4263 40
4179| 38
49.34| (37)
5948 (37)
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ERGEBNISSE

152
351
244

4. Kompanie
Debbeler, Jérg
Meyer, Claus

Wilkens, Jonas
Varnhom, Thomas
Tebben, Ewald
Tabeling, Rene
Wilkens, Manfred
Kleene, Ulrich
Thole, Andreas
Muhle, Richard

20230929 RWK_KK_3_4

2
1351690 2
1351837 | 2
1351976 | 2
125183501 1} 1
1351924 1| 1
8683571 | 1| -
1351975 -| -
g7i0Tes 1| -
13918311 ¥ 1
1351870 -| 2

29.09.2023

4

m

ELEUTRINE THRGE TS

54.33
19.32
24.04
43.76
27.03
54.33
4416
32.66
49.34
60.71
64.45

251
46
45
42
42
38
38

{37)

{36)
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MEYTOI

ELECTRING TFRNEETH

ERGEBNISSE
LG FREIHAND 3. KOMPANIE (9)

1. 3 Kompanie | 3| -| 5]10] 8| 8] 7| 4] -| 2] -| 1] 20s8] 288|346
197 | Marischen, Maleen 86831601 -| 1] 11 2| - 1| -1 =} =-| =] - 12.88 36
349 | Themann, Matthias 13888l =1 2F =f 1L =110 F =1 =} =} = 15.39 34
193 | Marischen, Alexander TR =1 11 1} =L &1 ¥ =po=) =] =} s 14.77 34
356 | Thélke, Jurgen 1351838 F -1 =1 11 21 %} ¥ =¢ = -] =} - 13.37 33
33 | Bramlage, Thorsten 1R1e68 1 -1 31 11 -1 YL ¥ A o= =1 =] e 15.28 32
74 | Freese, Carl Heinrich 13817031 ~| -1 21 =1 3¢ 31 %} =~} =} = .= 1555 31
195 | Marischen, Georg 1359824 -1 -1 11 3] =1 =1 =F =0 %} = = 20.65 31
196 | Marischen, Linda BEBRBTBT 1 | =1 1F |- 21 %Y1 31 =] ~1 =} = 15.62 29
355 | Thélke, Elke 1434785 | -| -| 21 -1 1| =| =} =| 1] =} 29.98 24

6 | Behrensen, Hanna BITATBB 1 I 11 =3 = =1 %} ¥} 3| T} =} 20.01 {23)
158 | Koops, Julius 135180 <] <l *»F 3l =} 21 AF =] =] =113 26.89 (21)
179 | Lamping, Albert 1351808 =i 1| =t 1| | =| =1 =| = = 3 35.11 (16)
151 | Klatte, Sven 87766844 | -| -| -| -| -| 1| -| 1| -| 2| 1 57.01 (10)
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LG FREIHAND 4. KOMPANIE (6)

48

401

335
152
351
244
402

| - . e

Debbeler, Jarg
Meyer, Claus
Wilkens, Jonas
VYamhom, Thomas
Tabeling, Rene
Kleene, Ulrich
Thole, Andreas
Muhle, Richard
Wilkens, Manfred

4
1351680
1351837
1351976
1351950
8683571
8710765
1351931
1351870
1351975
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m

ELECTRING. THROE TS

I —
S S N 13.00
S a7 I 12.96
o Sav. ou 10.91
S 17.14
sty 13.11
<} 8% o0 18.61
3 o 21.03
4 3 35.07
% B 40.75
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m
MEYTLN]

EL AL THINIL TARGE TS

ERGEBNISSE
LG AUFLAGE 3. KOMPANIE (11)

3. Kompanie

3

(0]
=

- -1 - i

1.

74 | Freese, Carl Heinrich 1351703 | 5| - - -] - 2.36 50
198 | Marischen, Linda 8688767 | 4| 1 - -] - 2.85 49
158 | Koops, Julius 1351780 | 4| 1 - =1 - < 5 7 49
355 | Thilke, Elke 1434785 | 4| 1 -1 =] = 3.18 49
8 | Behrensen, Hanna 8774798 | 4| 1 - -l - 3.83 49
195 | Marischen, Georg 1351824 | 4| 1 -1 -l - 4.34 49
193 | Marischen, Alexander 10122 3| 2 -1 -] - 3.22 48
356 | Thilke, Jirgen 1351898 3| 2 -1 -] - 3.71 48
150 | Klatte, Klaudia 8791036| 2| 3 -1 -l - 2.63 47
33 | Bramlage, Thorsten 1351669 | 2| 3 -1 -] - 3.30 47
348 | Themann, Matthias 1434784 | 2| 2 - -] - 5.61 48
179 | Lamping, Albert 1351809 | 1| 4 - - - 3.69 (48)
151 | Klatte, Sven 8776644 | 2| 2 S 8.20 {45)
197 | Marischen, Maleen 8683160 | -| 5 - =] = 4.90 {45)
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29.09.2023 r
MEYTON

ELECTRINNL TRRGETS

ERGEBNISSE

'1. e 4. gnig 301 1 1L =1 -1 =1 =F =] <] =] = 5.3 389
48 | Debbeler, Jorg 1351690| 5| -| -| -| -| -| -1 -| -| ~-| - 1.81 50
204 | Meyer, Claus 1351837 4| 1| -| -| -| -| -1 -| -| -| - 2.65 49
366 | Varmhom, Thomas 1351950 4| 1| -| -| -| -| -1 -| -| -| - 3.08 49
401 | Wilkens, Jonas 13519761 4| 1| -1 -| = =t =% =~ -{ ~-| - 3.08 49
335 | Tabeling, Rene BEAAST11 41 11 -1 -] -} =L =1 =1 =t -} - 3.84 439
152 | Kleene, Ulrich BTI0T65 ] 3| 21 ~1 =| ~| =1 =% =1 ={ =] - 4.06 48
402 | Wilkens, Manfred 1351975 3| 2| -| -| -1 -| -1 -| -| -| - 4.28 48
351 | Thole, Andreas g b o U S O O o R ERR R SRR S R S R g 5.03 47
340 | Tebben, Ewald 13818241 - 5| -1 -t =| =| =} =} =] =] - 3.62 {45)
244 | Muhle, Richard AT F 1@ Py ) =poap =) Al af s 8.41 {43)
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